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Name Job Title Organization Email Address Phone # Resource 
Jenny Wade   Advocate jenny38242@gmail.com      
Bobby Allison Pastor Compassion Church bobby@compassionchurch.cc      

Haylee Stampfl Consumer Housing 
Specialist 

TN Dept of Mental 
Health & Substance 
Abuse Services 

haylee.stampfl@careyinc.org      

Andre Richardson Reverend Mt. Zion Baptist 
Church 

mtzionrev@aol.com      

Kathy Urick   Salvation Army       
Tracy Byrd   Henry County Health 

Department 
tracy.byrd@tn.gov     

Caitlyn McClain HMIS Administrator Carey Counseling 
Center  

caitlyn.mcclain@careyinc.org      

Becky Holland Director Family Resource 
Center 

holland.b@henryk12.net     

Fred McKinney Director  Area Relief Ministries   731-616-0916 Homeless Shelter (Room In The 
Inn) 

Emily Walker Pastor Trinity UMC trustewalker@gmail.com     
Rob Goad  Executive Director Paris Henry County 

Industrial Committee 
rgoad@phcindustrialcommittee.org 731-514-5231 Has land available for affordable 

housing 

Monte Belew   Congressman David 
Kustoff 

belewmonte@gmail.com     
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Joy Weathersbee Pastor Paris First United 
Methodist Church 

pfirstpastor@gmail.com   Food Pantry (once per month) M 
& F 11-12:30 Poplar St. 
entrance; Second Harvest 
Distribution every 3rd & 4th 
Tuesday mornings  

Cassi Cowan Family Resource 
Facilitator 

Church In Paris cowan82leo@gmail.com  731-333-2106   

Jane Etheridge   Connections Prayer 
Ministry 

jetheridge@murraystate.edu      

Nicole Briley-Earp Community Service 
Coordinator 

Vocational Rehab nicole.briley-earp@tn.gov 731-363-1479 The primary goal of VR is to 
assist individuals with 
disabilities to obtain 
competitive integrated 
employment.  As you are aware 
this encompasses many other 
issues, such as homelessness, 
substance abuse, mental 
illness, justice-involved, food 
insecurity, transportation 
access, etc.  Therefore, we are 
additionally tasked with 
addressing these areas by 
developing community 
partnerships, collaborating with 
city, county and state agencies 
and connecting with local 
businesses and educational 
organizations. 

April Perry Owner Perry's BBQ perryapril73@yahoo.com      
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Vanessa Bullock Housing Managing 
Attorney/Fair Housing 
Director 

West Tennessee Legal 
Services 

vanessa@wtls.org intake hotline: 
731-423-0616 
ext. 1250 
direct line: 
731-426-1332 

legal services to individuals 
facing a wide array of civil legal 
issues; in housing, we provide 
housing counseling services on 
topics from homelessness 
through homeownership 
regardless of income, we 
provide eviction prevention 
counseling and representation 
to individuals at risk of eviction 
who are 80% or less of local 
AMI; and we provide Fair 
Housing assistance to 
individuals facing discrimination 
in their residential housing 
regardless of income.  We also 
provide education to community 
organizations on our services.  
full details of all our work can be 
found at wtls.org 

Kenneth 
Humphreys 

    sylkenn@bellsouth.net      

Susan Burton Federal Program 
Director/Homeless 
Liaison 

HCSS burtons@henryk12.net     

Robert Kutsy Adjutant  American Legion Post 
89 

adjutant@alpost89.net 731-644-1922  Veterans Organization 

Vicki Snyder   Judge vsshcj@gmail.com  731-642-5271   
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Lisa Nance Training Specalist, 
Division of Rehabilitation 
Services 

Vocational Rehab lisa.nance@tn.gov    The primary goal of VR is to 
assist individuals with 
disabilities to obtain 
competitive integrated 
employment.  As you are aware 
this encompasses many other 
issues, such as homelessness, 
substance abuse, mental 
illness, justice-involved, food 
insecurity, transportation 
access, etc.  Therefore, we are 
additionally tasked with 
addressing these areas by 
developing community 
partnerships, collaborating with 
city, county and state agencies 
and connecting with local 
businesses and educational 
organizations. 

Ryan Stoker   Chaplain-Tyson 
Foods-OBC 

ryan.stoker@tyson.com  731-886-4845 Jobs 

Joyce Washington Disaster Recovery 
Manager 

Northwest Tennessee 
Development District 

joyce.washington@nwtdd.org  847-565-9115 Regional Assets and Resources 

Dorothy Fincher     fincherdb@gmail.com      
Deborah 
Hutcherson 

Coordinator JDM Blessings, LLC dchutcherson9@yahoo.com  Office (731-
407-7562) 

A provider for the U.S. 
Department of Veterans Affairs 

John Dandridge Senior Pastor Quinn Chapel dr.jd609@gmail.com Office (731-
642-8445) 
Cell (615-512-
6807) 

Little Pantries PHCMA 

Christie Atkins Jail Ministry East Wood Church of 
Christ 

christieatkins@me.com     
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East Wood 
Church Of Christ 

      731-642-2861 resources available: food 
pantry, coat giveaway in the fall, 
Wednesday evening meal at 
5:45 every other Wednesday 

Ester Mullen   Christ Lutheran 
Church 

  618-975-6520   

Matthew Steele Consolidated Disabled 
Veterans Outreach 
Program/Local Veterans 
Employment 
Representative 

Department of Labor matthew.steele@tn.gov 731-343-5061 Assist Veterans in seeking 
employment and assist 
employers in finding veterans to 
employ 

Megan Barber YHDP Director – Youth 
Housing Navigator 

Jackson/West 
Tennessee Continuum 
of Care 

Mbarber.westtncoc@gmail.com 731-431-2640 Visit: www.westtncoc.org    
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